SPECIFICATION SHEET

BRIGHT GEAR RANGE

PREMIUM COVERALL

H-VIZ ORANGE WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

Designed to be safe and comfortable,
Bright Gear Coveralls are available in an
extensive range of sizes for optimum fit
and freedom of movement. All garments
in the Bright Gear Range are unisex.

KEY FEATURES

Available in sizes XS — 6XL, with Short, Regular, and Tall, length options.

Articulated movement panels and elasticated waist for free movement.

Silver reflective tapes across front and back of coveralls for visibility.

Large cargo pockets, with pen slots and angled pockets for smartphone.

Triple stitched seams and additional reinforced bar-tack stitching for stress areas.

Reinforced knee pads with Velcro closure to prevent water and grit ingress.

Watch-ap’ opening integrated into wrist, with half elasticated cuffs.

Conforms to

Product Specification

Fabric Type: 80% Polyester, 20% Cotton
Product code: PCHVOBST001

Weight: 280gsm

Colour: Hi-Viz Orange

Sizing Options: XS - 6XL, All sizes available in
Short (29"), Regular (31”), or Tall (33") lengths.

Conforms to BS EN ISO 20471-2013 Class 3, and RIS-3279-TOM (Railway Industry Standard).

Size
XS
SML
MED
LRG
XL
2XL
3XL
4xL
5XL

6XL
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Chest
92-96
98-104
106-112
114-120
122-128
130-136
138-144
146-152
154-160

162-168
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