BRIGHT GEAR RANGE

PREMIUM COVERALL

H-VIZ ORANGE WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

>

Designed to be safe and comfortable, Bright Gear Coveralls are available in an extensive range of sizes for optimum fit and freedom of movement. All garments in the Bright Gear Range are unisex.



KEY FEATURES

- Available in sizes XS 6XL, with Short, Regular, and Tall, length options.
- Articulated movement panels and elasticated waist for free movement.
- Silver reflective tapes across front and back of coveralls for visibility.
- Large cargo pockets, with pen slots and angled pockets for smartphone.
- Triple stitched seams and additional reinforced bar-tack stitching for stress areas.
- Reinforced knee pads with Velcro closure to prevent water and grit ingress.
- Watch-ap' opening integrated into wrist, with half elasticated cuffs.

Product Specification

Fabric Type: 80% Polyester, 20% Cotton

Product code: PCHVOBST001

Weight: 280gsm **Colour:** Hi-Viz Orange

Sizing Options: XS – 6XL, All sizes available in Short (29"), Regular (31"), or Tall (33") lengths.

Conforms to

Conforms to BS EN ISO 20471-2013 Class 3, and RIS-3279-TOM (Railway Industry Standard).

Size	Height	Chest
XS	152-202	92-96
SML	152-202	98-104
MED	152-202	106-112
LRG	152-202	114-120
XL	152-202	122-128
2XL	152-202	130-136
3XL	152-202	138-144
4XL	152-202	146-152
5XL	152-202	154-160
6XL	152-202	162-168



United Kingdom: 0330 588 4100 | besafesales@phs.co.uk |



